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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

Disciplina 18 Ženski, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
01/11/2019 Rezultati Finale
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. BOGDANOVIĆ, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 2:25.97 783
25m: 15.30 15.30 75m: 51.68 18.45 125m: 1:28.61 18.46 175m: 2:06.52 19.08
50m: 33.23 17.93 100m: 1:10.15 18.47 150m: 1:47.44 18.83 200m: 2:25.97 19.45

2. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 2:29.14 734
25m: 15.78 15.78 75m: 52.84 18.59 125m: 1:30.91 19.06 175m: 2:09.70 19.42
50m: 34.25 18.47 100m: 1:11.85 19.01 150m: 1:50.28 19.37 200m: 2:29.14 19.44

3. PEDERGNANA, Estelle 01 Nautic Club Alp'38 2:34.74 657
25m: 16.40 16.40 75m: 55.02 19.69 125m: 1:35.04 19.93 175m: 2:14.86 19.90
50m: 35.33 18.93 100m: 1:15.11 20.09 150m: 1:54.96 19.92 200m: 2:34.74 19.88

4. DEVALUEZ, Aureane 94 Nautic Club Alp'38 2:35.11 653
25m: 16.57 16.57 75m: 56.15 20.13 125m: 1:36.52 20.27 175m: 2:15.72 19.48
50m: 36.02 19.45 100m: 1:16.25 20.10 150m: 1:56.24 19.72 200m: 2:35.11 19.39

5. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:35.30 650
25m: 16.93 16.93 75m: 56.03 19.80 125m: 1:36.34 20.29 175m: 2:16.38 19.71
50m: 36.23 19.30 100m: 1:16.05 20.02 150m: 1:56.67 20.33 200m: 2:35.30 18.92

6. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 2:37.50 623
25m: 16.44 16.44 75m: 55.57 19.99 125m: 1:36.03 20.24 175m: 2:17.14 20.70
50m: 35.58 19.14 100m: 1:15.79 20.22 150m: 1:56.44 20.41 200m: 2:37.50 20.36

7. HACIFAZLIOGLU, Yosun 04 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:38.56 611
25m: 16.00 16.00 75m: 55.83 19.94 125m: 1:37.24 20.87 175m: 2:18.21 20.70
50m: 35.89 19.89 100m: 1:16.37 20.54 150m: 1:57.51 20.27 200m: 2:38.56 20.35

8. AKLAR, Elif 04 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 2:38.75 609
25m: 16.26 16.26 75m: 54.94 19.61 125m: 1:35.92 20.68 175m: 2:17.64 21.09
50m: 35.33 19.07 100m: 1:15.24 20.30 150m: 1:56.55 20.63 200m: 2:38.75 21.11


